
FACT COCHIN DIVISION - AMBALAMEDU 682 303, KOCHI, KERALA 

PLANNING & PROJECTS(E&|) 
Fax: 0484-2720948 Tel: 0484-2723326, 2723273 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (E-TENDER) 
Encrypted Competitive Tenders containing the NAME OF wORK and TENDER REF No. are invited from 

reliable and experienced contractors of sound financial standing by the Dy. General Manager (PaP). 
Tenders received will be opened online on the due date and time. The tender details are as given below. 

Tender No :04028/2022-2023/Æ26091 dtd 30.08.2022 
Tender id 2022_FACT_709568_1 

: Additional Instrumentation works associated with PAaSA drain pit for Q9 
Q10 pipeline project at WI, FACT-CD 

Name of work 

Nature of Contract :Item Rate 
Earnest Money Deposit :2,000.00 

Validity of Tender :06 Months. 
Period of Contract :12 MONTHS 

:Rs. 00.00 
Rs. 00.00 

Document Fee Original 

Document Fee Duplicate 

Last Date & time to upload the :15.09.2022 14:00 hrs 
e-Tender 

Date& time of opening of : 16.09.2022 14:00 hrs 
online tender 

1. Tender documents will be available in the website www.eprocure.gov.in from 31.08.2022, 14:00:00 hrs to 

15.09.2022, 14:00:00 hrs. Payment against document fee (if any) shall be through DD drawn in favour of 
FACT Ltd payable at Udyogamandal NEFT/ RTGS Cash remittance in FACT account as given in the 
Instructions to the bidders. Other mode of payment will not be accepted. Document fee will not be refunded 
under any circumstances. 

2. The right to accept the lowest or any other tender rests with FACT. 

3. All bidders should be registered under the GST Act and furnish their registration number along with the bids. 

4. The bidders shall comply with the prevailing statutory ESI/ PF regulations for the employees engaged by 
them. 

5.0ffers submitted other than online mode shall not be accepted. 

6. The Security Deposit for the work shall be 03 % of the Work Order value. Bidders who submit EMD in physical 
form such as demand drafts shall submit the documents before tender opening, without which the offer is 

liable to be rejected. 

7. More infomation about this tender can be had from the office of the Dy. General Manager (P&P), FACT 
Cochin Division, Ambalamedu, Kochi. Ph: 0484-2723326 / 3273, ( E-mail: sunilkumar@factltd.com) 

Signature 
31-08-2022 SM [P&P]c-CD 

aus a. E. DEEPAK V. S. 

SENIOR MANAGER (P& Pc 
FACT COCHIN DIVISsION 

THAMBALAMEDU 682303 
DKOCHI, T KERALA 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

